Monitorler

23

23

27

15.

23.

27

21

22

24

24

24

24

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

5+

Stok

Fiyat

122,85
usb

140,70
usb

162,75
usb

231,00
usb

304,50
usb

376,95
usb

68,25 USD

3.045,00
TL

3.150,00
TL

3.202,50
TL

3.564,75
TL

3.727,50
TL



23

23

23

27

21.

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

24

23.

27

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

DVD-D VGA HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Philips

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

92,40 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

3.885,00
TL

100,28
usb

4.095,00
TL

109,99
usb

111,30
usb

117,60
usb

121,28
usb

121,80
usb

132,30
usb

137,55
usb

156,45
usb



®

27

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

21

31

27

23

23

24

27

27

29

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

157,50
usb

165,90
usb

166,43
usb

178,50
usb

184,80
usb

185,85
usb

212,10
usb

216,30
usb

254,10
usb

261,45
usb

285,60
usb

347,55
usb

349,65
usb

351,75
usb



24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 355,95
usb

S 23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 432,60

usb




